States %
of Jersey

States of Jersey Ambulance Service

Event Cover Tariff List from 01/02/2023

Frontline Ambulance

Double crewed vehicle including a Paramedic

Minimum charge for all services

2022
£171.35

2023
£175.63

Per hour or part thereof to
.25 of an hour

Frontline Ambulance

Single crewed vehicle (RRV) with a Paramedic

Minimum charge for all services

2022
£85.67

2023
£87.81

Per hour or part thereof to
.25 of an hour

All ambulance charges revised 15t February 2023 to reflect 2.5% annual increase




