



States of Jersey Ambulance Service Event Cover Tariff List from 01/02/2023

Frontline Ambulance				
Double crewed vehicle including a Paramedic				
Minimum charge for all services	2022	2023	Per hour or part thereof to	
	£171.35	£175.63	.25 of an hour	

Frontline Ambulance					
Single crewed vehicle (RRV) with a Paramedic					
Minimum charge for all services	2022	2023	Per hour or part thereof to		
	£85.67	£87.81	.25 of an hour		

All ambulance charges revised 1st February 2023 to reflect 2.5% annual increase